NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

KARINA DIAZ SANCHEZ (KDIAZS)

3

Si

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

19,357 $58,916,48 S0 $58,071,00 S0 $116,987,4
0 0 80

38,806 $58,916,48 S0 $116,418,0 | $10,000 | $175,344,4
0 00 80

58,042 $58,916,48 S0 $174,126,0 S0 $233,0424
0 00 80

76,946 $58,916,48 S0 $230,838,0 S0 $289,754,4
0 00 80

95,941 $58,916,48 S0 $287,823,0 S0 $346,739,4
0 00 80

115,021 $58,916,48 S0 $345,063,0 S0 $403,979,4
0 00 80

134,330 | $58,916,48 S0 $402,990,0 S0 $461,906,4
0 00 80

153,882 | $58,916,48 S0 $461,646,0 | $10,000 | $520,572,4
0 00 80

173,221 $58,916,48 S0 $519,663,0 | $10,000 | $578,589,4
0 00 80

192,115 | $58,916,48 S0 $576,345,0 S0 $635,261,4
0 00 80

211,151 $58,916,48 S0 $633,453,0 S0 $692,369,4
0 00 80

230,247 | $58,916,48 S0 $690,741,0 S0 §749,657,4
0 00 80

$5,204,204,760.00
$20,436.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

90.55%

90.97%

9.45%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$15,500,000.00

$13,031,701.00

$28,531,701.00

$25,500,000.00

$42,734.00

$1,811.98




